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East West

North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
1-Apr Monday 3-Apr Wednesday 5-Apr Friday 9-Apr Tuesday 11-Apr Thursday

2-Apr Tuesday 4-Apr Thursday 8-Apr Monday 10-Apr Wednesday 12-Apr Friday

28-May Tuesday 30-May Thursday 3-Jun Monday 5-Jun Wednesday 7-Jun Friday

29-May Wednesday 31-May Friday 4-Jun Tuesday 6-Jun Thursday 10-Jun Monday

25-Jul Thursday 29-Jul Monday 31-Jul Wednesday 2-Aug Friday 6-Aug Tuesday

26-Jul Friday 30-Jul Tuesday 1-Aug Thursday 5-Aug Monday 7-Aug Wednesday

20-Sep Friday 24-Sep Tuesday 26-Sep Thursday 30-Sep Monday 2-Oct Wednesday

23-Sep Monday 25-Sep Wednesday 27-Sep Friday 1-Oct Tuesday 3-Oct Thursday

19-Nov Tuesday 21-Nov Thursday

20-Nov Wednesday 22-Nov Friday

East West

North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
15-Apr Monday 17-Apr Wednesday 19-Apr Friday 23-Apr Tuesday 25-Apr Thursday

16-Apr Tuesday 18-Apr Thursday 22-Apr Monday 24-Apr Wednesday 26-Apr Friday

11-Jun Tuesday 13-Jun Thursday 17-Jun Monday 20-Jun Thursday 24-Jun Monday

12-Jun Wednesday 14-Jun Friday 18-Jun Tuesday 21-Jun Friday 25-Jun Tuesday

8-Aug Thursday 12-Aug Monday 14-Aug Wednesday 16-Aug Friday 20-Aug Tuesday

9-Aug Friday 13-Aug Tuesday 15-Aug Thursday 19-Aug Monday 21-Aug Wednesday

4-Oct Friday 8-Oct Tuesday 10-Oct Thursday 15-Oct Tuesday 17-Oct Thursday

7-Oct Monday 9-Oct Wednesday 11-Oct Friday 16-Oct Wednesday 18-Oct Friday

East West

North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
29-Apr Monday 1-May Wednesday 3-May Friday 7-May Tuesday 9-May Thursday

30-Apr Tuesday 2-May Thursday 6-May Monday 8-May Wednesday 10-May Friday

26-Jun Wednesday 28-Jun Friday 2-Jul Tuesday 5-Jul Friday 9-Jul Tuesday

27-Jun Thursday 1-Jul Monday 3-Jul Wednesday 8-Jul Monday 10-Jul Wednesday

22-Aug Thursday 26-Aug Monday 28-Aug Wednesday 30-Aug Friday 4-Sep Wednesday

23-Aug Friday 27-Aug Tuesday 29-Aug Thursday 3-Sep Tuesday 5-Sep Thursday

21-Oct Monday 23-Oct Wednesday 25-Oct Friday 29-Oct Tuesday 31-Oct Thursday

22-Oct Tuesday 24-Oct Thursday 28-Oct Monday 30-Oct Wednesday 1-Nov Friday

East West

North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
13-May Monday 15-May Wednesday 17-May Friday 21-May Tuesday 23-May Thursday

14-May Tuesday 16-May Thursday 20-May Monday 22-May Wednesday 24-May Friday

11-Jul Thursday 15-Jul Monday 17-Jul Wednesday 19-Jul Friday 23-Jul Tuesday

12-Jul Friday 16-Jul Tuesday 18-Jul Thursday 22-Jul Monday 24-Jul Wednesday

6-Sep Friday 10-Sep Tuesday 12-Sep Thursday 16-Sep Monday 18-Sep Wednesday

9-Sep Monday 11-Sep Wednesday 13-Sep Friday 17-Sep Tuesday 19-Sep Thursday

4-Nov Monday 6-Nov Wednesday 8-Nov Friday 13-Nov Wednesday 15-Nov Friday

5-Nov Tuesday 7-Nov Thursday 12-Nov Tuesday 14-Nov Thursday 18-Nov Monday

Montrose (4400 N) 

Winnemac (5032 N)

SECTION 6 SECTION 7 SECTION 8 SECTION 9 SECTION 10

SECTION 16 SECTION 17 SECTION 18 SECTION 19 SECTION 20

SECTION 11 SECTION 12 SECTION 13 SECTION 14 SECTION 15

Ashland (1600 W)   

Broadway (1200 W)

Ashland (1600 W) 

Shouthport (1400 W)

Ashland (1600 W)  

Ravenswood (1800 W)

 Ravenswood (1800 W) 

Damen (2000 W)

Damen (2000 W)             

Leavitt (2200 W)

47

Montrose (4400 N) 

Leland (4700 N)

Western (2400 W) Leavitt 

(2200 W)

Montrose (4400 N) 

Lawrence (4800 N)

Leavitt (2200 W)          

Damen (2000 W)

Montrose (4400 N) 

Lawrence (4800 N)

2024 STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE

SECTION 1 SECTION 2 SECTION 3 SECTION 4 SECTION 5
Chicag River (22359 W) 

Western Ave (2400 W)

Damen (2000 W) 

Ravenswood (1800 W)

Montrose (4400 N) Lawrence 

(4800 N)

Clark (100 W)     

Ravenswood (1800 W)

Leavitt (2200 W) Western 

(2400 W)

Western (2400 N)  

Chicago River (2359 N)

Western (2400 N)        

Leavitt (2200 W)

Leavitt (2200 W)             

Damen (2000 W)

Damen (2000 W) 

Ravenswood (1800 N)

Lawrence (4800 N)  

Foster (5200 N)

Irving Park Rd (4000 N) 

Wilson (4600 N)

Irving Park Rd (4000 N) 

Montrose (4400 N)

Irving Park Rd (4000 N) 

Montrose (4400 N)

Irving Park Rd (4000 N) 

Montrose (4400 N)

Ravenswood (1800 W) 

Ashland (1600 W)

Ashland (1600 W)         

Janssen (1434 W)

Ashland (1600 W)      

Seeley (2032 W)

Western Ave (2400 W)   

Chicago River (2359 W)

Western Ave (2400 W) 

Ravenswood (1800 W)

Irving Park Rd (4000 N) 

Montrose (4400 N)

Irving Park Rd (4000 N) 

Montrose (4400 N)

Addison (3600 N)          

Irving Park Rd (4000 N) 

Addison (3600 N)          Irving 

Park Rd (4000 N) 

Addison (3600 N)          

Irving Park Rd (4000 N) 

Addison (3600 N)          

Irving Park Rd (4000 N) 

Roscoe (3400 N)       

Grace (3800 N)

Roscoe (3400 N)       

Addison (3600 N)

Barry (3100 N)              Irving 

Park Rd (4000 N)

Lawrence (4800 N)   

Winnemac (5032 N)


